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26.03.2026 

OMneT 
3ABTPAK Ha1ypanbHbll.1 150 13,43 13,40 3,39 188,04 0,75 307 

Eiyrnp6po.Q c 
MacnoM 40 0,82 1,33 4,94 35,12 0 5,00 
l<ocpel.1Hbll.1 
Han111TOK 160 2,43 2,65 11 ,28 79,4 0 514 

f<ntOKBeHHbll.1 
23ABTPAK Mope 150 0,1 0,04 8,71 34,72 20 123 
0 6EA 

Cyn ropOXOBbll.1 
Ha KYP 6ynboHe 150 3,29 3,07 9,79 81 3,48 81 
3aneKaHKa 
p111coaas:i c . 
Kypllll.(el.1 60 10,30 9,84 2,74 140 0 311,00 
Xne6 p>t<aHo-
nweHVl4Hbll.1 70 7,70 1,40 37,70 201 0 701 
l<oMnOT 1113 
CMeCVI 
cyx/cppyKTOB 150 0,31 0,06 15,72 64,17 0,035 527 
Kawa 
repKynecoaas:i 
nonyMono4Has:i 150 5;4 6,79 25,24 184,45 1,404 272 

4a1.1 c caxapoM 150 0, 11 0,03 7,05 28 ,81 0,45 136 
IIITOro 3A AEHb: 1170 33,6 28,77 123,82 896,71 26,119 
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OMneT 
3ABTPAK HaTypanbHbl lll 180 16, 11 16,07 4,07 225,65 0,90 307 

5yTep6pOA C 
MacnoM 40 0,82 1,33 4,94 35,12 0 5,00 
Kocpe111Hb1111 
Han lllTOK 180 2,43 2,65 11,28 79,4 0 514 
KnlOKBeHHbll/l 

2 3ABTPAK Mope 180 0,1 0,04 8,71 34,72 20 123 
0 6EA 

Cyn ropoxosb1111 
Ha Kyp. 6ynbOHe 180 4,39 4,22 13,06 108 4,65 81 

3aneKaHKa 
p111coea s:i c 
Kyp 111 L1e111 100 16,86 16,57 4,57 234,29 0 311 ,00 
Xne6 p>KaHo-
nweHl/l4Hbllll 100 7,70 1,40 37,70 201 0 701 
KoMnoT 1113 
CMeCIII 
cyx/cppyKTOB 200 0,42 0,08 20,96 85,56 85,56 527 
Kawa 
repKynecoeas:i 
nonyMonoYHas:i 180 5,4 6,79 25,24 184,45 1,4 272 
4 a111 c caxapoM 180 0,13 0,04 8,46 77,52 0,045 136 

IIITOr o 3A ,QEHb: 1520 54,36 49,19 139 1265,71 112,555 


